
St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein/  Ma/  Einzel Gesamt
2 Buth Siegfried EWM 278 731
3 Sell Helmut EWM 265
4 Zuber Michael EWM 188
5 Haufe Peter Fischereiverein2 302 711
6 Hochberger Tanja D Fischereiverein2 210
7 Hochberger Frank Fischereiverein2 199
8 KÄchler Ralf SchÄtzenknecht 240 659
9 Ittner Norbert SchÄtzenknecht 228

10 Braun Gerhard SchÄtzenknecht 191
11 Kofer Carsten Soli 1 275 640
12 Schneider Johannes Soli 1 248
13 TrÅger Dieter Soli 1 117
14 Ittner Carmen D Flintenweiber 218 631
15 KÄchler Bettina D Flintenweiber 215
16 Lack Gisela D Flintenweiber 198
17 Neupert Bernd Kegeln 3 331 610
18 Martini Harald Kegeln 3 185
19 Meyer Alexander Kegeln 3 94
20 GrÇÉel Hans Kegeln 2 226 605
21 Fritsch Stefan Kegeln 2 198
22 Fischer Helmut Kegeln 2 181
23 Schirmer Inge D Die ZamgwÄrfelten 239 586
24 Lack Josef Die ZamgwÄrfelten 187
25 Alex Manfred Die ZamgwÄrfelten 160
26 HÄttel Alexander Los Deletantos Latinos 245 540
27 Wagner Martina D Los Deletantos Latinos 170
28 Ñnal Fatime D Los Deletantos Latinos 125
29 Neumann Andreas SG Oelznitz1 241 540
30 Lehmann Andreas SG Oelznitz1 169
31 Popp Peter SG Oelznitz1 130
36 GrÇÉel Jana J Kegeln 1 239 499
37 GrÇÉel BÇrbel D Kegeln 1 186
38 Fischer Michaela D Kegeln 1 74
40 Sperber Michael Fischereiverein1 187 435
41 Sell Andrea D Fischereiverein1 134
42 WeiÉ Julian J Fischereiverein1 114
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St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein/  Ma/  Einzel Gesamt
1 Neupert Bernd Kegeln 3 331
2 Haufe Peter Fischereiverein2 302
3 Buth Siegfried EWM 278
4 Kofer Carsten Soli 1 275
5 Sell Helmut EWM 265
6 Schneider Johannes Soli 1 248
7 HÄttel Alexander Los Deletantos Latinos 245
8 Neumann Andreas SG Oelznitz1 241
9 KÄchler Ralf SchÄtzenknecht 240

10 Schirmer Inge D Die ZamgwÄrfelten 239
11 GrÇÉel Jana J Kegeln 1 239
12 Ittner Norbert SchÄtzenknecht 228
13 GrÇÉel Hans Kegeln 2 226
14 Ittner Carmen D Flintenweiber 218
15 KÄchler Bettina D Flintenweiber 215
16 Hochberger Tanja D Fischereiverein2 210
17 Hochberger Frank Fischereiverein2 199
18 Fritsch Stefan Kegeln 2 198
19 Lack Gisela D Flintenweiber 198
20 Braun Gerhard SchÄtzenknecht 191
21 Zuber Michael EWM 188
22 Sperber Michael Fischereiverein1 187
23 Lack Josef Die ZamgwÄrfelten 187
24 GrÇÉel BÇrbel D Kegeln 1 186
25 Martini Harald Kegeln 3 185
26 Fischer Helmut Kegeln 2 181
27 Wagner Martina D Los Deletantos Latinos 170
28 Lehmann Andreas SG Oelznitz1 169
29 Alex Manfred Die ZamgwÄrfelten 160
30 Winkler Karlheinz E SG Oelznitz 153
31 Schweiger Dieter . 137
32 Sell Andrea D Fischereiverein1 134
33 Gernth Maurice J Soli 132
34 Popp Peter SG Oelznitz1 130
35 Ñnal Fatime D Los Deletantos Latinos 125
36 TrÅger Dieter Soli 1 117
37 WeiÉ Julian J Fischereiverein1 114
38 Meyer Alexander Kegeln 3 94
39 Fischer Michaela D Kegeln 1 74
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Damenwertung

St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein/  Ma/  Einzel Gesamt
1 Schirmer Inge D Die ZamgwÄrfelten 239
1 GrÇÉel Jana D Kegeln 1 239
3 Ittner Carmen D Flintenweiber 218
4 KÄchler Bettina D Flintenweiber 215

12 Hochberger Tanja D Fischereiverein2 210
13 Lack Gisela D Flintenweiber 198
14 GrÇÉel BÇrbel D Kegeln 1 186
25 Wagner Martina D Los Deletantos Latinos 170
29 Sell Andrea D Fischereiverein1 134
36 Ñnal Fatime D 125
38 Fischer Michaela D Kegeln 1 74

Mannschaftswertung gesamt

Ittner Carmen D Flintenweiber 218 631
KÄchler Bettina D Flintenweiber 215
Lack Gisela D Flintenweiber 198
GrÇÉel Jana D Kegeln 1 239 499
GrÇÉel BÇrbel D Kegeln 1 186
Fischer Michaela D Kegeln 1 74

Kinderwertung
Gesamt

1 Deuerlein Sven 209
2 KÄchler Lukas 150
3 Ittner Jasmin 134

Jugendwertung

1 GrÇÉel Jana Kegler 239
2 Gernth Maurice Soli 132
3 WeiÉ Julian Fischer 114
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